LOLD DRIIRG & ocos

BOTTLES OF PEPSI,

IRN-BRU, FANTA etc

BOTTLES OF FLAVOURED WATER
BOTTLES OF WATER

CANS OF PEPSI,
IRN-BRU, FANTA etc
CAN OF RED BULL

CARTON OF FRUIT JUICE
SIMPLY FRUITY

JUG OF SQUASH
ORANGE OR BLACKCURRANT

CUP OF MILK

£2.49
£1.75
£1.75

£1.75
£2.50

£1.20
£1.70

£2.99

£0.65

REGULAR

TETLEY TEA £1.75
SPECIALITY TEA £1.99
AMERICANO £2.99
LATTE £2.99
CAPPUCCINO £2.99
FLAT WHITE £2.99
MOCHA £3.19
ESPRESSO £1.99
SYRUP £0.65
CARAMEL,VANILLA,HAZELNUT

HOT CHOCOLATE £2.99

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE £3.29
WHIPPED CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

LAVATLR

ITALY'S FAVOURITE COFFEE

DRINKE

LARGE

£1.85
£2.09

£3.29
£3.29
£3.29
£3.29
£3.49
£2.49

£3.29
£3.69

aLUSHEE

REGULAR £2.25
LARGE £3.25
TWISTER £3.75
CUP IS YOURS TO KEEP

TWISTER REFILL £2.25

LHKES

CAKES £2.29

ADD CAKE TO REGULAR TEA/COFFEE £1.99



