COLD DRINKS Opensi.

BOTTLES OF PEPSI,	
IRN-BRU, FANTA etc	£2.49
BOTTLES OF FLAVOURED WATER	£1.75
BOTTLES OF WATER	£1.75
CANS OF PEPSI,	
IRN-BRU, FANTA etc	£1.75
CAN OF RED BULL	£2.50
CARTON OF FRUIT JUICE	£1.20
SIMPLY FRUITY	£1.70
JUG OF SQUASH	£2.99
ORANGE OR BLACKCURRANT	
CUP OF MILK	£0.65



	REGULAR	LARGE
TETLEY TEA	£1.75	£1.85
SPECIALITY TEA	£1.99	£2.09
AMERICANO	£2.99	£3.29
LATTE	£2.99	£3.29
CAPPUCCINO	£2.99	£3.29
FLAT WHITE	£2.99	£3.29
MOCHA	£3.19	£3.49
ESPRESSO	£1.99	£2.49
SYRUP	£0.65	
CARAMEL, VANILLA, HAZELNUT		
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.99	£3.29
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.29	£3.69
WHIPPED CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS		

TLUTIEF Seware

REGULAR	£2.25
LARGE	£3.25
TWISTER	£3.75
CUP IS YOURS TO KEEP TWISTER REFILL	£2.25





CAKES £2.29

ADD CAKE TO REGULAR TEA/COFFEE £1.99